
 

103年 1月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/01/02 353,010 18,267,447 51.70 52.10 51.40 51.70 +0.40 251 

103/01/03 259,000 13,301,600 51.70 51.80 51.00 51.50 -0.20 179 

103/01/06 387,004 19,623,605 51.50 51.70 50.20 50.40 -1.10 274 

103/01/07 167,213 8,445,577 50.80 51.00 50.40 50.50 +0.10 124 

103/01/08 244,236 12,364,516 51.00 51.00 50.50 50.50 0.00 165 

103/01/09 484,283 24,228,090 50.50 50.80 49.65 49.75 -0.75 290 

103/01/10 302,092 15,094,379 49.70 50.20 49.70 49.80 +0.05 162 

103/01/13 113,500 5,692,298 50.20 50.40 50.00 50.00 +0.20 89 

103/01/14 145,020 7,269,405 50.00 50.40 50.00 50.10 +0.10 82 

103/01/15 195,129 9,782,699 50.40 50.40 50.00 50.20 +0.10 130 

103/01/16 284,005 14,237,250 50.20 50.40 49.90 49.90 -0.30 148 

103/01/17 140,012 6,992,701 49.90 50.20 49.80 49.90 0.00 88 

103/01/20 246,000 12,297,550 50.20 50.40 49.70 50.00 +0.10 129 

103/01/21 363,024 18,403,014 50.40 51.00 50.40 50.40 +0.40 266 

103/01/22 196,123 9,940,136 50.80 50.90 50.40 50.80 +0.40 138 

103/01/23 164,013 8,269,658 51.00 51.00 50.10 50.20 -0.60 112 

103/01/24 148,011 7,467,154 50.30 50.70 50.30 50.40 +0.20 102 

103/01/27 118,001 5,893,051 50.00 50.20 49.70 50.00 -0.40 96 

 


